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Women / 6N / All Ages
Session: 8R

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific Edge Sports * 112.700 27.425 27.900 28.500 28.875
25 2 1

400 Lucy Anaya 9.225 9.525 9.6009.550
401 Joanna Habon 9.225 9.500 9.7009.450
399 Lauren Kirby 8.975 8.875
397 Evangeline Enriquez 9.5759.500

2 Legacy Training Cent * 112.425 27.475 27.700 28.325 28.925
14 3 2

997 Anahii Saavedra 9.400 9.600 9.6759.425
996 Kaliah Cuna 9.100 9.6509.400
994 Natalie Welch 8.975 8.700 9.600
993 Gianna Mercado 9.400 9.500

3 Santa Rosa- N * 112.200 27.550 28.300 27.675 28.675
42 1 3

955 Liliana Guzman 9.350 9.325 9.6259.075
965 Emma  Christensen 9.225 9.5759.075
966 Geordyn Swan 8.975 9.600 9.475
954 Itzel Barragan 9.375 9.525

4 Wave Gymnastics NGA * 110.200 27.925 26.625 27.550 28.100
51 4 4

635 Machenzie Perkins 9.500 8.625 9.200
1130 Eilery Lee 9.325 9.550 9.3509.400
631 Charlotte Gray 9.100 9.4758.950
632 Kalii Powell 8.450 9.275

5 Tumble Time Gymnasti * 108.675 27.525 25.900 26.500 28.750
33 5 5

775 Samantha Casel 9.250 8.675 9.550
777 Kari Huntley 9.150 9.6508.850
778 Callie Yoast 9.125 8.725 8.950
781 Charlene Beliveau 8.500 9.5508.700
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